Our Rural Range of Tanks are
at Rock Bottom Prices!
5,000 Gallon
22,500 Litres
25
Year Warranty!
O
H
 -
2,
30
0
m
m
IH
 -
2,
30
0
m
m
3,700 mm
6,200 Gallon
28,000 Litres
25
Year Warranty!O
H
 -
2,
89
0
m
m
IH
 -
2,
67
0
m
m
3,700 mm
10,200 Gallon
45,900 Litres
25
Year Warranty!O
H
 -
3,
45
0
m
m
IH
 -
3,
20
0
m
m
4,550 mm
Dam! Those water restrictions!
Ph 1300 235 110
Fast Free Delivery!
Many Colours & Sizes Available
Virgin Grade Polyethylene used
Keep Your Money Local...
Support a Local Business!
Government Rebates Still Available
STANDARD INCLUSIONS with all RURAL RANGE TANKS :
400 mm Inlet Strainer with 1mm Stainless Steel Gauze
All tanks fitted with Light Guard-Child Safe Insert
Water Mark Approved METAL Ball Valve
Up to 50 mm BRASS OUTLETS
90 mm Overflow fittings and mozzie proof screen
High Level Overflows ports in the 5,000 Gallon Tanks
Poly Fused one piece outlets in 6,200, 10,200 Gallon Tanks
All Tanks are made by staff who are QUALIFIED
rotational moulders
Available Rural Tank Sizes
Tank Code Volume
(Litres)
Volume
(Gallons)
Inlet Height Overall Height Diameter
ARTCM-22500 22,500 5,000 2,300 mm 2,300 mm 3,700 mm
ARTNU-24400 24,400 5,300 2,270 mm 2,420 mm 3,710 mm
ARTNU-25000 25,000 5,500 2,370 mm 2,520 mm 3,700 mm
ARTNU-28000 28,000 6,200 2,670 mm 2,890 mm 3,700 mm
ARTNU-45900 45,900 10,200 3,200 mm 3,450 mm 4,550 mm
OUR DAM BUSTER
Made to Australian Standards for Food Grade Poly ( AS 2070 )
Made to Australian Standards for Drinking Water Use ( AS 4020 )
Over 40 years combined experience in Water Tank Manufacturing
Thousands of happy customers over many years of service
FREE DELIVERY throughout South East Queensland
NO CENTER POLE!
SELF SUPPORTING ROOFS
ONE PIECE CONSTRUCTION